Big Air Kendal Moguls/Big Air, 7th June 2008

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Kay Bates
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Forenames

Jack T

Chris

Peter

Jordan

Heather

5

David

Josef

Surname

Smith

Fung

Bevan

Archer

Thexton

Thexton

Tomlinson

Category/Bib
J2 28
J2 51
Cc2 36
J1 49
J2 27
J1 48
c2 35

Jump 1

Judge 12345

17 12

12 9

12 8

17

14

10

12

12

13

11

11

11

12

11

10

11

Chief of Calculations:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:
Judge 3:

Martin Carr
Martin Carr, Diff

Kay Bates, Air

Kay Bates, Show

Judge 4:
Judge 5:

76

55

54

62

51

41

52

Peter Bates, Exe
Peter Bates, Show

Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall
Judge 12345 Judge 12345
3m 67 7 73 149
14 12 12 15 14 17 10 15 14 17
5 71 3g 52 126
15 13 18 9 16 14 8 11 8 11
S 61 ST 62 123
7 15 13 12 14 11 13 13 12 13
-1 59 -1 50 121
15 8 13 9 14 15 7 9 8 11
Mg 59 s 60 119
8 12 12 15 12 7 12 14 14 13
3tg 76 7fall 43 119
16 14 13 17 16 9 11 10 5 8
39 63 3xfall 43 115
13 11 13 12 14 6 11 10 7 9



Forenames

Tim

Marcus

9

William
10

Jack
11

Hannah Jade
12

Eliza
13

Surname

Bevan

Haywood

Wozencroft

Brookes

Handford-Styring

Laben

Category/Bib
Cc2 38
c2 34
C1l 29
Jl 39
C1 40
Mi 53

Judge 12345

Jump 1

8 12 10 12

10 14 10 13

53

55

59

37

49

16

Jump 2

Judge 12345

-1 57

15 8 10 14 10

Tfall 43

9 8 12 4 10

5 44

9 12 10 4 9

12 11 11 9 13

Jump 3
Judge 12345
-3 42
8 8 9 7 10

3tg 54

14 9 9 10 12

13 9 10 12 12

Tfall 38

Overall

110

109

103

94

86

22



